
Rutherglen, Victoria
October 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations taken from Rutherglen, pressure and cloud taken from Albury Airport.
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Rutherglen Research {station 082039}. Pressure and cloud observations are from Albury Airport {station
072146}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

17WNW5016.717WNW7711.614:2031NW017.61.6We1
28W4914.720W7710.512:5252W0.415.58.2Th2
15W6615.920W8410.211:5137W0.417.30.9Fr3
7SW4921.86NNW7915.111:1519W022.61.1Sa4

15NNW2527.711ENE6916.814:2328NNW029.24.8Su5
15WSW6714.413SW8113.707:0937WSW015.013.4Mo6
9WNW4417.67NE878.914:3424W019.1-0.7Tu7
7NE4522.313NE6713.608:5226NE0.223.22.5We8

24WSW3920.113W7414.512:0437W021.39.3Th9
24W3222.19NE6012.412:5741WNW0.222.92.6Fr10
17WNW4420.713NW7413.415:0639WNW022.11.9Sa11
15W5117.79SW8111.322:4643W019.31.8Su12
13W3617.613SW759.223:0233WSW019.21.8Mo13
20W3721.06WSW6910.413:5831W0.222.2-0.3Tu14
11SW3524.99ENE6814.613:5828WSW026.00.6We15
13NW1829.47ESE6517.412:2431WNW030.52.1Th16
24WSW3323.919WNW7518.323:1761WSW024.613.6Fr17
17WSW3222.113WSW6314.309:5033WSW023.13.5Sa18
9NNE2525.917ENE5316.420:2033ENE027.73.2Su19

26WSW3229.56E5920.816:3354SW030.313.6Mo20
9E4721.57SW8014.322:4126ENE022.09.7Tu21

13NNW7417.09NE5719.616:3969W023.214.3We22
15W3619.213SW7512.008:2326SSW4.419.91.4Th23
24WSW3720.34WNW6912.811:3739W022.10.2Fr24
11WNW3323.06WSW6513.513:5822W024.30.8Sa25
9SSE10016.011ENE7715.209:0828ENE1.418.712.5Su26

20SSW4319.824WSW8013.808:3444SW15.221.18.3Mo27
9NE3119.0Calm 639.209:2626E020.0-0.2Tu28

11SSE4121.07S6415.010:5626SSW022.92.4We29
7WSW3124.56NNW6017.813:3820NNW025.64.5Th30

20E5023.513ENE5518.921:5346SSE024.810.7Fr31
Statistics for October 2025

154221.0117014.022.44.8Mean
7#1814.4Calm 538.915.0-0.7Lowest

28W10029.524WSW8720.869W15.230.514.3Highest
22.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

